Ergebnisse

Zurich - 2. Halbjahr 2013

Saison

2. Halbjahr 2013
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Runde
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Ruckrunde
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Liga
Al

Heim-Team

Galgen Chaoten
Galgen Reloaded 1
Plem Plem Brothers
Brasil Bar Darters

Cerbarus
Otter Darters
Azzurri

Bull Dog's

Plem Plem Brothers
Bull Dog's

Galgen Chaoten
Galgen Reloaded 1

Brasil Bar Darters
Azzurri

Cerbarus

Bull Dog's

Otter Darters

Bull Dog's

Plem Plem Brothers
Galgen Reloaded 1

Azzurri
Cerbarus

Bull Dog's
Galgen Chaoten

Otter Darters
Azzurri

Galgen Reloaded 1
Brasil Bar Darters

Otter Darters
Cerbarus
Azzurri

Bull Dog's

Galgen Chaoten
Galgen Reloaded 1
Brasil Bar Darters
Plem Plem Brothers

Otter Darters
Cerbarus

Azzurri

Brasil Bar Darters

Otter Darters
Galgen Reloaded 1
Plem Plem Brothers
Galgen Chaoten

Klasse

Gast-Team

Otter Darters
Cerbarus
Azzurri

Bull Dog's

Galgen Chaoten
Galgen Reloaded 1
Brasil Bar Darters
Plem Plem Brothers

Otter Darters
Cerbarus

Azzurri

Brasil Bar Darters

Otter Darters
Galgen Reloaded 1
Plem Plem Brothers
Galgen Chaoten

Cerbarus

Azzurri

Brasil Bar Darters
Galgen Chaoten

Otter Darters

Brasil Bar Darters
Galgen Reloaded 1
Plem Plem Brothers

Bull Dog's
Cerbarus

Plem Plem Brothers
Galgen Chaoten

Galgen Chaoten
Galgen Reloaded 1
Plem Plem Brothers
Brasil Bar Darters

Cerbarus
Otter Darters
Azzurri

Bull Dog's

Plem Plem Brothers
Bull Dog's

Galgen Chaoten
Galgen Reloaded 1

Brasil Bar Darters
Azzurri

Cerbarus

Bull Dog's
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Einzelwertung

Spiele

6:12
12:6
8:10
7:11

13:5
9:9

14:4

8:10

10:8
15:3
4:14
11:7

10:8
10:8

13-: 5

12:6
9:9
17:1

8:10

7:11
7:11
10:8
6:12

18.05.2024 13:50

Saetze
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Cerbarus

Azzurri

Brasil Bar Darters
Galgen Chaoten

Otter Darters

Brasil Bar Darters
Galgen Reloaded 1
Plem Plem Brothers

Bull Dog's
Cerbarus

Plem Plem Brothers
Galgen Chaoten

Otter Darters

Bull Dog's

Plem Plem Brothers
Galgen Reloaded 1

Azzurri
Cerbarus

Bull Dog's
Galgen Chaoten

Otter Darters
Azzurri

Galgen Reloaded 1
Brasil Bar Darters
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15:3
13:5
6:12
3:15

5:13
2:16
13:5
13:5

7:11
11:7
10:8
6:12

18.05.2024 13:50
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